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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 42 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
31.03.2019 - 13:19 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. SLOBOZHANIN Petr 05 Ekran SPB 2:23.06 478
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:09.28 36.35 150m: 1:47.04 37.76 200m: 2:23.06 36.02

2. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:23.66 472
50m: 33.37 33.37 100m: 1:10.32 36.95 150m: 1:48.20 37.88 200m: 2:23.66 35.46

3. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:29.93 415
50m: 34.92 34.92 100m: 1:13.47 38.55 150m: 1:52.43 38.96 200m: 2:29.93 37.50

4. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:34.17 382
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:14.46 39.41 150m: 1:55.07 40.61 200m: 2:34.17 39.10

5. MIHAILOVS Olegs 05 Rezekne IND 2:36.65 364
50m: 35.64 35.64 100m: 1:14.54 38.90 150m: 1:56.30 41.76 200m: 2:36.65 40.35

6. FATEJEV Fjodor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:38.24 353
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:19.16 40.68 150m: 1:59.38 40.22 200m: 2:38.24 38.86

7. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:44.91 312
50m: 39.13 39.13 100m: 1:20.99 41.86 150m: 2:03.72 42.73 200m: 2:44.91 41.19

8. KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:49.72 286
50m: 38.13 38.13 100m: 1:20.91 42.78 150m: 2:06.20 45.29 200m: 2:49.72 43.52

9. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:50.56 282
50m: 38.97 38.97 100m: 1:22.45 43.48 150m: 2:08.55 46.10 200m: 2:50.56 42.01

10. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:52.65 272
50m: 40.22 40.22 100m: 1:23.98 43.76 150m: 2:09.67 45.69 200m: 2:52.65 42.98

11. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:54.10 265
50m: 42.05 42.05 100m: 1:28.01 45.96 150m: 2:13.35 45.34 200m: 2:54.10 40.75

12. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:54.48 263
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:25.15 44.90 150m: 2:11.52 46.37 200m: 2:54.48 42.96

13. JAERV Alver 05 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 2:56.78 253
50m: 41.97 41.97 100m: 1:26.86 44.89 150m: 2:13.70 46.84 200m: 2:56.78 43.08

14. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:15.27 188
50m: 48.10 48.10 100m: 1:38.09 49.99 150m: 2:27.51 49.42 200m: 3:15.27 47.76

15. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:16.05 186
50m: 45.63 45.63 100m: 1:36.46 50.83 150m: 2:27.83 51.37 200m: 3:16.05 48.22

16. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:16.66 184
50m: 44.73 44.73 100m: 1:37.72 52.99 150m: 2:30.71 52.99 200m: 3:16.66 45.95

17. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:17.79 181
50m: 46.98 46.98 100m: 1:37.51 50.53 150m: 2:28.90 51.39 200m: 3:17.79 48.89

18. MAEESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:18.61 178
50m: 45.43 45.43 100m: 3:18.80 2:33.37 150m: 2:30.98 200m: 3:18.61 47.63

19. KARU Aaron 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:54.29 109
50m: 55.86 55.86 100m: 1:56.85 1:00.99 150m: 2:56.33 59.48 200m: 3:54.29 57.96
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 42, Men, 200m Backstroke

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. BYSTORV Nikita 03 Ska 2:13.15 593
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:04.81 33.37 150m: 1:39.26 34.45 200m: 2:13.15 33.89

2. MARTIKAINEN Risto 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 2:24.50 464
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:09.85 37.09 150m: 1:47.93 38.08 200m: 2:24.50 36.57

3. AEIJAELAE Onni 04 Hyvinkaeae swimming club 2:24.80 461
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:10.27 36.68 150m: 1:48.25 37.98 200m: 2:24.80 36.55

4. POKROVSKI Markkus 03 Keila Swimclub 2:37.63 357
50m: 35.81 35.81 100m: 1:15.18 39.37 150m: 1:56.71 41.53 200m: 2:37.63 40.92

5. LIIV Armin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:39.67 344
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:18.20 41.35 150m: 2:00.76 42.56 200m: 2:39.67 38.91

Open

1. BYSTORV Nikita 03 Ska 2:13.15 593
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:04.81 33.37 150m: 1:39.26 34.45 200m: 2:13.15 33.89

2. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 2:20.10 509
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:08.05 35.52 150m: 1:44.41 36.36 200m: 2:20.10 35.69

3. SLOBOZHANIN Petr 05 Ekran SPB 2:23.06 478
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:09.28 36.35 150m: 1:47.04 37.76 200m: 2:23.06 36.02

4. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:23.66 472
50m: 33.37 33.37 100m: 1:10.32 36.95 150m: 1:48.20 37.88 200m: 2:23.66 35.46

5. MARTIKAINEN Risto 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 2:24.50 464
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:09.85 37.09 150m: 1:47.93 38.08 200m: 2:24.50 36.57

6. AEIJAELAE Onni 04 Hyvinkaeae swimming club 2:24.80 461
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:10.27 36.68 150m: 1:48.25 37.98 200m: 2:24.80 36.55

7. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:29.93 415
50m: 34.92 34.92 100m: 1:13.47 38.55 150m: 1:52.43 38.96 200m: 2:29.93 37.50

8. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:34.17 382
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:14.46 39.41 150m: 1:55.07 40.61 200m: 2:34.17 39.10

9. MIHAILOVS Olegs 05 Rezekne IND 2:36.65 364
50m: 35.64 35.64 100m: 1:14.54 38.90 150m: 1:56.30 41.76 200m: 2:36.65 40.35

10. POKROVSKI Markkus 03 Keila Swimclub 2:37.63 357
50m: 35.81 35.81 100m: 1:15.18 39.37 150m: 1:56.71 41.53 200m: 2:37.63 40.92

11. FATEJEV Fjodor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:38.24 353
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:19.16 40.68 150m: 1:59.38 40.22 200m: 2:38.24 38.86

12. LIIV Armin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:39.67 344
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:18.20 41.35 150m: 2:00.76 42.56 200m: 2:39.67 38.91

13. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:44.91 312
50m: 39.13 39.13 100m: 1:20.99 41.86 150m: 2:03.72 42.73 200m: 2:44.91 41.19

14. KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:49.72 286
50m: 38.13 38.13 100m: 1:20.91 42.78 150m: 2:06.20 45.29 200m: 2:49.72 43.52

15. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:50.56 282
50m: 38.97 38.97 100m: 1:22.45 43.48 150m: 2:08.55 46.10 200m: 2:50.56 42.01



Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.03.2019 14:27 - Page 3

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 42, Men, 200m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:52.65 272
50m: 40.22 40.22 100m: 1:23.98 43.76 150m: 2:09.67 45.69 200m: 2:52.65 42.98

17. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:54.10 265
50m: 42.05 42.05 100m: 1:28.01 45.96 150m: 2:13.35 45.34 200m: 2:54.10 40.75

18. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:54.48 263
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:25.15 44.90 150m: 2:11.52 46.37 200m: 2:54.48 42.96

19. JAERV Alver 05 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 2:56.78 253
50m: 41.97 41.97 100m: 1:26.86 44.89 150m: 2:13.70 46.84 200m: 2:56.78 43.08

20. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:15.27 188
50m: 48.10 48.10 100m: 1:38.09 49.99 150m: 2:27.51 49.42 200m: 3:15.27 47.76

21. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:16.05 186
50m: 45.63 45.63 100m: 1:36.46 50.83 150m: 2:27.83 51.37 200m: 3:16.05 48.22

22. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:16.66 184
50m: 44.73 44.73 100m: 1:37.72 52.99 150m: 2:30.71 52.99 200m: 3:16.66 45.95

23. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:17.79 181
50m: 46.98 46.98 100m: 1:37.51 50.53 150m: 2:28.90 51.39 200m: 3:17.79 48.89

24. MAEESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:18.61 178
50m: 45.43 45.43 100m: 3:18.80 2:33.37 150m: 2:30.98 200m: 3:18.61 47.63

25. KARU Aaron 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:54.29 109
50m: 55.86 55.86 100m: 1:56.85 1:00.99 150m: 2:56.33 59.48 200m: 3:54.29 57.96


